BATCH - 2016-17

SEM: 1
Month : 2016
Sr Date Day Time Tople Faculty
' 011016, S A0:ikem Mumnmary gland & its applied e
3 04.10.16 Toesdey W-1ten Axills boundaries, contents, Ax. Artery |Dt. Manju
3 ok Tuesday 2pm-3pm Demo of Humerus ey o
¢ osiors, | Wednesday 10-\ 1m0 Awlilary LN, Brachial Plexus & applied Mr. Amardeep
3 06,1016 Theisdey ik Shoulder joint, Axillary Nerve & Delioid applied | Dr. Hamzsh
6 bk Thrusday Thrusday Demo of Radius eyl
L 07.10.36, Fridey i g Anastomosis srouivd scapuladk cubital fossa Dr. Manju
8 L Saturday 10-11 am ”"""'"'m’“m&:“"‘“" -
2 e Mondey i Muscles, Blood vessels ind nerves of front of foream __ [Dr. Kanan
10 13.10.16, Thrusday 10-11 am Monthly written Test
iy A Aty W smeipm Ll wnnel synd.. synovial sheaths, Palmar Appo . & Ext. RIEJMIM ‘

il
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BATCH : zoxsn

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY ::*" "";
12 13.10.16, Thrusdisy Thrusdiy Demo of Ulna, Carpels e pisha 13 Phanesh, DY Norres D
13 14.10.16, Friday 10-11 am Thenar, Hypothenar.Lumbricals, Interossi & Palmar spaces s Sy
14 15.10.16, Saturday 10-11 am Blood vessels and nerves of palm [Mr. Amurdeep
15 17.10,16, Monday 12-1 pm Elbow. radio-uinar, wrist and 1" CMCJ De. Hamzah
16 18.10.16, Tuesday 10-11 am Dermatomes of upper limb, ymphatic snd venous draini |D¢. Manju
17 18.10.16, Tuesday 2-3pm Hip Bane | ( Demonstration) b
18 19.10.16 Wednesday W0-1am | high, Great el i & >
19 20.10.16 Thrusday 10-11 am sheath, femoral A.& Vein, Femoral canal & applidDr. Deepa
% Thoisday 235 Hip Borie 2 ( Demonstration) s Lo O s
21 211016 Friday 10-11 am Embryology e A
2 22.10.16 Saturday 10-11 am Adductor comp.. canal & obturator N. & applied _|Dr. Docpa
23 24.10.16 Monday 12-1 pm Gluteal region JDLHM
24 251016 Tuesday 10-11 wn Hip Joint lM' Amardeep

bk
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IN N 0 . 8 H(SMIN BATCH zown(i°>

SEM 1
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY Month . 2016
25.10.16 Tuesday 3.3pm Femur  Demonstration) i o e
26.10,16 . 0.
I Wednesday 1011 am Embryology De

bt b
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BATCH - 2016-17

SEM: 1

Month - 2016
Date Day Time Topic Faculty

03.11.16 Thursday 10-11 am Hamstrings, scintic N., :.Wh around back of H—"

03.11.16 Thursdsy 2-3pm Tibia ( Demonstration) e gt

oaitle | Friday 1011 wm Embryology b

05.11.16 Saturduy 10-11 Am Popliteal MTW‘N.CMM ;:noud i~

071116 Monday 10-11 am Unit Test

08.11.16 Tuesday 1011 any Knee joint | iu K

08.11.16 Tuesday 2-3 pm Fibula ( Demonstration) Wt e ek O

09.11.06 Wednesday 10-11 am Embryology lDr i

10.11.16 Thursdoy 1011 am Koee joint 2, movements{ locking & unlocking) & N

10.11.16 Thursday 2-3pm Muscles of leg ( Demonstration) ety

1.11.16 Friday 1011 am Embryology =

Ll
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BATCH : 2016-17
SEM: 1
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY Month - 2018
12.11.16 Saturday 10-11 am Sole, layers, Nerves & artery e
151116 Tuesday 10-11 am Arches of foot & applicd Dr Nisha
151116 Tuesday 2-3pm tarsals ( Demonstration) gy
161116 Wednesday 10-11 am Embryology o
17.11.16 Thrsday 10-11 am Joints & ligaments of foot R
17.11.16 Thursday 2-3pm Skull : Norma frontalis ( Demonstration) B (e
18.01.16 Friday 10-11 am Eembryology e
191116 Saturday 10-11 am Lymphnkd‘imgc&vmmdninlgcoflowﬂmh o
201116 Monday 12-1 pm Hiswlogy i
21116 Tuesday 10-11 am Scalp and applicd B
22.11.16 Tuesdny 2-3pm Skull : Norma Verticalis { Demonstration) g
131116 Wednesday 1017 am Embryology Dr, Deepa
241116 Thursday 10-11 nm Facial Nerve complete and applied Dr. Hamzah
|
§
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BATCH © 2016-17 @

Sem: 1

Month : 2016

DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY

24.11.16 Thursday 2-3pm Skull : Norma Lateralis ( Demonstration) e aa
25.11.16 Friday 10-11 am Embryology Ju. -
26.11.16 Saturday 10-11 am Muscles of facial expression lm‘m
28.11.16 Monday 12-1 pm Histology LB
29.11.16 Tuesday 10-11 am Facial Artery, Vein & applied L
29.11.16 Tuesday 2-3pm Skull - Norma Occipitalis ( Demonstration) Srbasyryindegaien
30.10.16 Wedriesday 1011 am Embryology W

g
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DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY mm m;
SCHEDULE OF UG LECTURES / TUTORIALS / SEMINARS (Dec 16)
Sr Date Day Time Topic Faculty
1 01.12.16 Thursday 10-11 am Parotid Gland and applicd -
2 01.12.16 Thursday 02-03 pm Skull : Norma Basalis | (Demonstration) B s e
3 02.12.16 Friday 1011 mm Embryology . Kaian
4 03.12.16 Saturday 10-11 am Cervical fascia, carotid sheath and applied o Anadie
s 05.12.16 Monday 09-10 am Unit Test
6 06.12.16 Tuesday 10-11 am Trinagios of pack, Posteiortinngle applied___|Dv. Hamash
7 06.12.16 Tuesday 02-03 pm Skull : Norma Basalis 2 (Demoastration) T Rt
8 07.12.16 Wednesday 1011 am Embryology |or.xm
9 08.12.16 Thursday 10-11 asm ol Wlangie compiots s apotiad A
10 08.12.16 Thursday 02-03 prm Mandible (Demonstration) eerpigitipnren
I 09.12.16 Friday 10-11 am Embryology {Dr_ .

e
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SEM:
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY Manth - 2016

12 10.12.16 Saturday 10-11 am S A i an A A

13 12.12.16 Moaday 1201 pm Histology .

f4 141216 Wednesday 1011 am Embryology e

15 151216 Thursday 1011 wm . B e

16 15,12.16 Thursday 02-03 pm Muscles of Mastication (Demonstratian) b

17 16.12.06 Friday 1041 am Embryology Tt

18 17.12.16 Saturday 10-11 am xten ocular muscles, Lacrimal appassiis applied _[Dr Dorpa .

19 19.12.16 Monday 12:01 pm Histology &

20 2001216 Tuesday §0-11 am 3.4/6 C~il nerves, Cili son. iod Mr. A

21 201216 Tuesday 02-03 pm Cervical Vertibrae (Demonstrution) e sy e

n 21,1216 Wednesday 1011 am Embryology Dr. Kansn

2 22.12.16 Thursday 10-11 am it i bl o NG

24 221216 Thursday 02-03 pm Tongue Muscles and nerve sapply (Demonstration) b

il
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BATCH © 2016-17

SEM: |
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY Manth : 2016

23.12.16 Friday 1011 am Embryology L

ol Seburdy. bl Maxillary artery, TM Joint, applied Dr. Hamssh

26.12.16 Monday 1201 pm Histology . Manju

27.12.16. Tuesday 10-11 am Madiids marve. Ol gangiion, applied i

27.12.16. Tuesday 0203 pm Cranial Fossa | (Demonstration) ey gy

2812106 | Wednesday 10-11 am Embreyology e s

20.12.16 Thursday 10-11 am ey . G ngalata o mipivd  [bb: Aoy ,
29.12.16 Thursday 02-03 pm Cranial Fossa 2 {Demonstration) viagdipeeniny

30.12.16 Friday 10-11 ani Embryology LR

311216 Saturday 10-11 am Nasal cavity sod spplied Dr. Deepa

bt
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BATCH : 2016-17

1 DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY *u’:&m 2 201;
SCHEDULE OF UG LECTURES / TUTORIALS / SEMINARS (Jan 2017)

Sr Date Day Time Topic Faculty

x I 02.01.17 Mondny 10-12.30 pm Ist Terminal Exams (Theoty)
2 03.01.17 Tuesday Prepartive leave
3 04.01.17 Wednesday 10-12.30 pm Ist Terminal Exams (Theory)
4 05.01.17 * Thursday Prepartive leave
s 06.01.17 Friday 10-12.30 pm 15t Terminal Exams (Theory) R
6 07.00.17 Saturday Prepartive leave
7 09.0117 Monday From 9:00 um Ist Terminal Exams (Practical)
8 100117 Tuesday From 9:00 am Ist Terminal Exams (Practical)
] 11.01.17 Wednesday From 9:00 am Ist Terminal Exams (Practical)
10 12,01,17 Thursday From 9:00 am Ist Terminal Exams (Practical)
" 13.01.17 Friduy 1011 am Embryology lnr.m

. '
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CIP. CH BATCH : 2016-17
SEM: 1
DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY Month : 2016
12 160117 Monday 12-01 pm Histology Dr. Masiju
13 17.01.17 Tuesday 1011 am Sul Sbatie kit maid lion, applied Be. D
14 18.01.07 Wednesday 10-11 am Embryology Dr. K
15 19.01.17 Thursday 10-11 am Pharynx, Deglution and applied |Mr. Amardeep
16 200117 Friday 10-11 am Embryology Or. K
17 210017 Satarday 10-11 am Soft pulate, Palatine tonsil, applicd N A
18 23.01.17 Monday 12-01 pm Histology Dr. Manju
19 24.01.17 Tuesday 10-11 am Styloid s 9® crve and applied Dv. Hamza}
20 25,0017 Wednesday 10-11 am Embryology Dr. K
21 260117 Thursday 10-11 am Laryas md agipliod {or. D
2 27.01.17 Friday 10-11 am Embeyology Or. K
21 280117 Saturday 10-11 am Middle ear and applied Me. I
24 300117 Monday 10-11 am Histology Dr. Manju
Signature of HOD PAGE 11 DF 14
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DEPARTMENT OF ANATOMY

BATCH : 2016-17

SEM |
Month . 2016

30T

Tuesday

1011 am

Meninges & Applied

Dr. Decpa
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